Rank Competitor(s)
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PR BBB

Mackenzie and Ysabelle
Ellie and Elilah

The Twirling Two
Haylie and Vaeda

Club

Peace River SC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Akasaka FSC
Mile Zero FSC

Skate Canada

Cindy Smith

Date:

10-Feb-2024

2024 Totem Competition

Fort St. John, BC

February 9 to February 11, 2024

Section

AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
BC/YK

AB/NT/NU
BC/YK

12:48:23PM

S

Showcase Group (3)

Category Result Summary
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37.15
33.70
29.58
29.19
28.15
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Controller Signature

Patinage Canada



